Thermo Scientific Eutech Expert and
Elite Series Pocket Testers
Accurate, on-the-go solutions
for water analysis
2
Eutech Expert and Elite series Pocket Testers
Eutech Expert Pocket Tester features
•	Budget-friendly option

Dimensions
(L x W x H) 17 x 4.5 x 3 cm
Ordering Information
Product Description Cat. No.
Pocket Tester
Eutech Expert CTS Pocket Tester, batteries EXPERTCTS
Conductivity standard solutions and sachets
84 μS/cm KCI conductivity standard,
480 ml ECCON84BT
1413 μS/cm KCI conductivity standard,
480 ml ECCON1413BT
12.88 mS/cm KCI conductivity standard,
480 ml ECCON1288BT
1413 μS/cm KCI conductivity standard,
box of 20 x 20 ml sachets ECCON1413BS
TDS 442 standard solutions
300 ppm 442 TDS standard, 480 ml EC442300BT
1000 ppm 442 TDS standard, 480 ml EC4421000BT
3000 ppm 442 TDS standard, 480 ml EC4423000BT